
Rank Plate Name Time Gap to Next Gap to Leader

1 1190 Gareth Blom 9:11.45
2 1192 Tony Robson 10:19.66 1:08.20 1:08.20

1 1734 Marmi Poland 10:47.31
2 1733 Annabelle Mills 11:52.02 1:04.71 1:04.71
3 1736 Carlee Dreves 11:57.85 5.83 1:10.54
4 1731 Allison Campbell 12:10.05 12.20 1:22.74
5 1730 Emily Dodd 13:28.82 1:18.77 2:41.51
6 1735 Rebecca Turner 21:24.21 7:55.38 10:36.89

1 1157 Daniel Bird 8:52.50
2 1154 Matt Palmer 8:57.59 5.10 5.10
3 1150 Travis Cooper 9:00.95 3.35 8.45
4 1160 Ryan Friend 9:11.62 10.67 19.12
5 1155 Adam Jelf 9:27.55 15.94 35.06
6 1159 Dave Corbett 9:34.26 6.70 41.76
7 1153 Brant Maloney 9:38.43 4.17 45.93
8 1166 John Morgan 9:40.16 1.73 47.66
9 1172 Dylan Whalan 9:41.84 1.69 49.35

10 1173 Toby Wilks 9:52.64 10.80 1:00.15
11 1164 Glen Main 9:53.77 1.12 1:01.27
12 1151 Matthew Warren 10:04.07 10.31 1:11.58
13 1152 Benjamin Ayliffe 10:21.53 17.45 1:29.03
14 1169 Mark Stutz 10:33.91 12.38 1:41.41
15 1174 Daniel Williams 10:49.53 15.63 1:57.04
16 1158 Tim Blair 10:58.23 8.70 2:05.74
17 1162 Glen Hudson 11:07.49 9.26 2:15.00
18 1170 Marshall Timmins 11:52.56 45.06 3:00.06
19 1163 Michael Kairuz 12:02.93 10.38 3:10.44
20 1171 Jake Voysey 12:40.40 37.46 3:47.90
21 1161 David Harmer 12:46.85 6.46 3:54.36

1 1603 Kellie Meehan 9:58.73
2 1600 Sybil Wishart 10:48.27 49.53 49.53
3 1606 Krissi Brewster 11:46.21 57.94 1:47.47
4 1602 Karen Forman 11:57.91 11.71 1:59.18
5 1605 Karen L Garnett 11:59.27 1.35 2:00.53
6 1604 Deanne Watkins 12:49.99 50.73 2:51.26
7 1601 Susanna Mills 12:56.58 6.58 2:57.84

1 602 Stuart Jansen 8:55.41
2 607 Craig Sinclair 9:30.57 35.17 35.17
3 647 Peter Cranage 9:35.04 4.46 39.63
4 644 Adam Beashel 9:36.06 1.03 40.66
5 642 Greg Clancy 9:39.67 3.61 44.27
6 613 Martin Howley 9:42.76 3.09 47.36

RESULTS

Novice Men

Novice Women

E-Bike Men

Super Masters Men

Super Masters Women



7 621 Scott Michie 9:42.95 0.18 47.54
8 608 Alastair George 9:43.27 0.33 47.87
9 601 Geoffrey Weinert 9:44.49 1.22 49.09

10 606 Leo Assandri 9:44.74 0.25 49.34
11 610 Roger Derrick 9:44.83 0.08 49.42
12 627 Andrew E Beevors 9:46.05 1.23 50.65
13 633 John Miller 9:46.92 0.86 51.51
14 611 David Empey 9:48.55 1.64 53.15
15 648 Brett Minion 9:50.28 1.72 54.87
16 609 Greg Little 9:51.81 1.54 56.41
17 638 Michael Longhurst 9:55.12 3.30 59.71
18 605 Graham Scholey 9:58.14 3.03 1:02.74
19 623 Paul L Kirk 9:59.26 1.12 1:03.86
20 624 Anthony Deisel 10:00.19 0.92 1:04.78
21 631 Lachlan McCabe 10:06.18 6.00 1:10.78
22 614 Peter Wilson 10:07.42 1.24 1:12.02
23 637 James Mummery 10:14.92 7.49 1:19.51
24 616 Cos Del Rio 10:15.79 0.87 1:20.38
25 612 Christopher Cafe 10:17.79 2.00 1:22.38
26 634 Richard Davis 10:24.24 6.46 1:28.84
27 640 Boyd Johnston 10:27.59 3.35 1:32.19
28 618 Mark Wynen 10:33.59 6.00 1:38.19
29 617 Nick Sweetman 10:36.53 2.94 1:41.13
30 636 Glen Beadman 10:39.27 2.73 1:43.86
31 629 Simon Pilkington 10:39.30 0.03 1:43.89
32 619 Peter Hocking 10:43.59 4.29 1:48.18
33 620 Wayne Spice 10:43.64 0.05 1:48.23
34 615 Wayne Adams 10:45.94 2.31 1:50.54
35 630 Andy Bodsworth 10:49.52 3.57 1:54.11
36 628 Adam Bridger 10:53.16 3.64 1:57.75
37 632 Rob Strudwick 11:09.05 15.90 2:13.65
38 625 Tony Unicomb 11:13.20 4.15 2:17.80
39 635 Ron Vandergugten 11:13.62 0.42 2:18.22
40 639 Paul Cheesman 11:41.09 27.47 2:45.69
41 641 Philip Best 12:04.94 23.84 3:09.53
42 643 Greg Terrill 12:42.38 37.45 3:46.98
43 646 Terry Robinson 12:53.68 11.30 3:58.28
44 645 Darren Richmond-Grass 13:21.75 28.07 4:26.35

1 1564 Julia Boer 9:25.16
2 1561 Brigitte Stoppel 9:40.79 15.63 15.63
3 1572 Joanne Mabbutt 9:44.40 3.62 19.25
4 1566 Wiki Jones 9:51.58 7.17 26.42
5 1568 Linda Cappello 9:56.58 5.00 31.42
6 1569 Dannielle French 10:00.26 3.69 35.11
7 1565 Jo Larkin 10:04.52 4.25 39.36
8 1570 Michelle Gane 10:14.18 9.67 49.03
9 1560 Sam J Thompson 10:21.35 7.17 56.20

10 1573 Amanda M North 10:22.43 1.07 57.27
11 1571 Melanie Gibson 10:30.03 7.61 1:04.88
12 1563 Jody Mielke 10:45.85 15.82 1:20.70
13 1574 Colleen Tynan 12:13.15 1:27.29 2:47.99

1 508 Deane Rogers 8:40.51
2 511 Daniel J Segeri 8:41.77 1.26 1.26
3 533 Tim Cox 8:42.74 0.96 2.22
4 509 Mark Krummer 8:45.76 3.02 5.24

Masters 2 Men

Masters 2 Women



5 512 Jayson Robertson 8:46.76 1.00 6.24
6 510 Joel Balchin 8:51.50 4.75 10.99
7 542 Chris Hughes 8:52.38 0.88 11.87
8 531 Stuart James 8:52.53 0.14 12.01
9 587 Shaun Martin 8:52.89 0.37 12.38

10 553 Scott S Uzelac 8:54.83 1.94 14.32
11 507 Rob Wardlaw 8:56.30 1.46 15.78
12 555 Troy Roberts 9:00.55 4.25 20.03
13 525 Darryl Meares 9:00.82 0.28 20.31
14 557 Anthony Smidt 9:02.38 1.56 21.87
15 520 Benoit De Guio 9:02.70 0.31 22.18
16 562 Hamish Wing 9:02.80 0.11 22.29
17 504 David B Sharp 9:03.37 0.57 22.86
18 513 Steve Burt 9:04.60 1.23 24.09
19 540 Scott Ginnane 9:05.55 0.95 25.04
20 544 Brad Scott 9:05.87 0.31 25.35
21 501 Adrian Schellen 9:07.08 1.22 26.57
22 573 Jamie Foale 9:12.01 4.92 31.49
23 541 James Russell 9:12.59 0.59 32.08
24 577 Dale Nelder 9:12.90 0.30 32.38
25 515 Ken Mielke 9:13.19 0.30 32.68
26 503 Craig Lyons 9:14.76 1.56 34.24
27 514 Johnny McLean 9:15.51 0.76 35.00
28 529 Ian Douglas 9:16.23 0.71 35.71
29 589 John Lockton 9:18.38 2.16 37.87
30 505 Dennie Rumble 9:18.69 0.30 38.17
31 574 Adam Druitt 9:19.05 0.37 38.54
32 521 Joshua Ready 9:20.48 1.43 39.97
33 580 Bob Mohan 9:20.89 0.41 40.38
34 522 Damien J Enderby 9:21.72 0.82 41.20
35 523 Brian Maccabe 9:27.11 5.40 46.60
36 575 Kieren Pogson 9:27.21 0.10 46.70
37 586 Peter Young 9:27.37 0.16 46.86
38 558 Stephen Bell 9:28.55 1.17 48.03
39 554 Matt J D'arcy 9:30.82 2.27 50.30
40 551 Michael Long 9:34.39 3.57 53.87
41 576 Marcelo Cardona 9:34.51 0.12 53.99
42 550 Darryl Morgan 9:39.26 4.75 58.74
43 519 Luke Matson 9:39.26 0.01 58.75
44 570 John Critchley 9:39.91 0.65 59.40
45 534 Jayson Connacher 9:40.79 0.88 1:00.28
46 572 Stephen Carter 9:41.22 0.43 1:00.71
47 563 Greg Smith 9:42.36 1.13 1:01.84
48 527 Adam Cook 9:43.81 1.46 1:03.30
49 528 Aaron Wax 9:46.16 2.34 1:05.64
50 517 Adam Dennis 9:48.58 2.42 1:08.06
51 585 Tyson Anskaitis 9:50.49 1.92 1:09.98
52 538 Johnny Thomas 9:57.35 6.86 1:16.84
53 549 Warrick Cuthbert 9:58.14 0.79 1:17.63
54 530 Aaron Dibley 9:58.94 0.80 1:18.43
55 568 Jason Demamiel 10:05.71 6.77 1:25.20
56 571 Phil Smith 10:09.53 3.81 1:29.01
57 584 Jared Anskaitis 10:12.23 2.70 1:31.71
58 582 Clinton Hippi 10:15.75 3.53 1:35.24
59 546 Robin Mules 10:16.41 0.66 1:35.90
60 548 Stuart Locke 10:19.03 2.62 1:38.52
61 560 Jarrad Rossiter 10:19.15 0.12 1:38.64
62 526 Russell Sullivan 10:19.89 0.73 1:39.37
63 539 Jeremy R Ireland 10:22.81 2.93 1:42.30



64 564 Jason Rufus 10:24.00 1.18 1:43.48
65 583 Wayne Roberts 10:24.80 0.81 1:44.29
66 566 Mark Dalla Pozza 10:26.25 1.44 1:45.73
67 567 Brad Edwards 10:27.56 1.31 1:47.04
68 569 Adrian Kelly 10:29.43 1.87 1:48.91
69 543 Glen Newland 10:29.96 0.53 1:49.44
70 556 Peter Witheyman 10:32.09 2.13 1:51.57
71 581 Lucan Burgermeister 10:48.01 15.93 2:07.50
72 524 Callum McKenzie 10:56.11 8.09 2:15.59
73 565 Andrew Murdoch 11:08.64 12.54 2:28.13
74 578 Chris Booker 11:20.28 11.64 2:39.77
75 588 Beau White 11:22.62 2.34 2:42.11
76 536 Richard C Parker 11:42.96 20.34 3:02.45
77 532 Anthony Dickinson 13:39.88 1:56.92 4:59.37
78 561 Tony Hodgson 13:43.71 3.82 5:03.19

1 1531 Camilla Brent 9:36.73
2 1530 Cara Paton 9:42.82 6.10 6.10
3 1536 Michelle McCulloch 10:17.34 34.51 40.61
4 1540 Natasha Walter 10:22.27 4.94 45.55
5 1535 Carissa Kirk-Pattman 10:39.13 16.85 1:02.40
6 1537 Jen McNeill 11:03.41 24.29 1:26.69
7 1534 Kate Farrell 11:05.39 1.97 1:28.66
8 1538 Jena Slavin 12:11.96 1:06.57 2:35.23
9 1541 Karina Young 16:20.79 4:08.84 6:44.07

1 400 Grant Jones 8:32.82
2 470 Daniel Paine 8:35.51 2.70 2.70
3 410 Matt Lawson 8:40.73 5.22 7.92
4 406 Adam Smithson 8:45.93 5.20 13.12
5 409 Ben Morrison 8:47.70 1.77 14.89
6 402 Ryan Dawson 8:48.16 0.45 15.34
7 408 Ted Gambrill 8:52.46 4.31 19.65
8 404 Brendon Cragg 8:58.55 6.08 25.73
9 411 Robbie McNaughton 8:58.94 0.39 26.12

10 432 Justin Harmer 8:59.29 0.35 26.47
11 415 Kye Hore 9:00.29 1.00 27.47
12 412 Scott Turner 9:02.73 2.44 29.91
13 482 Shannon Rademaker 9:03.69 0.97 30.88
14 488 Bradley Cox 9:07.48 3.79 34.67
15 413 Daniel Robinson 9:08.72 1.24 35.91
16 442 Zack Wasson 9:08.75 0.03 35.94
17 431 Scott Watling 9:09.65 0.89 36.83
18 403 Craig Van Haren 9:10.88 1.24 38.07
19 490 James Ferguson 9:10.98 0.09 38.16
20 421 Leigh Henness 9:11.13 0.15 38.31
21 425 Ben R Fitzgerald 9:11.59 0.46 38.77
22 457 Wesley Lonergan 9:14.74 3.15 41.92
23 430 Nathan J Couzin 9:15.97 1.23 43.15
24 434 Robert G Tisdell 9:16.69 0.73 43.88
25 439 Craig Pratt 9:17.11 0.41 44.29
26 445 Michael Rodokal 9:17.96 0.85 45.14
27 450 Ricky Yates 9:18.81 0.85 45.99
28 405 Aaron N Cairns 9:21.51 2.71 48.70
29 456 Ryan Slavin 9:22.64 1.13 49.83
30 492 Andrew Jones 9:23.34 0.70 50.53
31 447 Frank Velasquez 9:24.72 1.38 51.91

Masters 1 Women

Masters 1 Men



32 478 Sam Davison-Wall 9:25.35 0.62 52.53
33 427 Andrew Lockton 9:25.65 0.31 52.84
34 454 Heath Standen 9:26.23 0.58 53.42
35 417 Rhys Smith 9:26.31 0.07 53.49
36 414 Benjamin G Vereb 9:26.41 0.10 53.59
37 423 Rey Kell 9:27.99 1.58 55.17
38 441 Aaron Stewart 9:29.03 1.05 56.22
39 489 Kevin C Donoghue 9:30.49 1.45 57.67
40 448 Jay Moores 9:31.46 0.98 58.65
41 485 Matthew Trayling 9:31.83 0.36 59.01
42 449 Cameron Tomlinson 9:32.25 0.42 59.43
43 443 Mitchell C Meredith 9:35.48 3.24 1:02.67
44 436 Jonathon Carey 9:36.31 0.83 1:03.50
45 438 Benjamin Rose 9:40.92 4.60 1:08.10
46 460 Brendan Speechley 9:41.95 1.03 1:09.13
47 464 Mitchell Ramm 9:43.37 1.42 1:10.55
48 444 David Slater 9:45.86 2.50 1:13.05
49 437 Mark Terei 9:46.21 0.34 1:13.39
50 446 Mike Doria 9:46.48 0.27 1:13.66
51 455 Sam Filmer 9:47.94 1.46 1:15.12
52 484 John Harvey 9:48.78 0.85 1:15.97
53 453 Lee Tynan 9:50.02 1.23 1:17.20
54 471 Thomas Maslin 9:53.35 3.34 1:20.54
55 461 Maxwell Rankin 9:54.44 1.08 1:21.62
56 480 Ben Jones 9:54.67 0.23 1:21.85
57 476 Pieter Ens 9:56.67 2.01 1:23.86
58 435 Shane Harrower 9:57.43 0.75 1:24.61
59 422 Josh Jasinski 9:58.47 1.05 1:25.66
60 467 Josh Tooley 9:59.92 1.44 1:27.10
61 428 Kyle Sharp 10:01.10 1.18 1:28.28
62 459 Chris Hayes 10:02.05 0.96 1:29.24
63 493 Andrew Stone 10:04.91 2.86 1:32.10
64 440 Richard Warren 10:06.09 1.17 1:33.27
65 451 Randolf Andino 10:07.96 1.87 1:35.14
66 433 Ross Thomas 10:18.20 10.24 1:45.38
67 472 Chad Wilson 10:25.74 7.55 1:52.93
68 483 Nathan Lissing 10:25.87 0.12 1:53.05
69 487 Joshua Piccolo 10:26.73 0.87 1:53.92
70 466 Ryan McDonnell 10:28.10 1.37 1:55.29
71 475 Mikoi Collados 10:32.19 4.09 1:59.38
72 469 Lee Appleby 10:37.35 5.15 2:04.53
73 424 Christo Winters 10:53.54 16.20 2:20.73
74 452 Robert Farrelly 11:01.32 7.77 2:28.50
75 494 Ben Southward 11:15.08 13.76 2:42.26
76 462 Jake Kirk-Pattman 11:19.99 4.92 2:47.18
77 407 Michael Lyas 12:19.05 59.06 3:46.24
DNF 416 Tim J Forsythe

1 1707 Sami Rothwell 10:37.21
2 1700 Bella Caddy-Gammell 10:56.63 19.41 19.41
3 1701 Katarina Carlsson 11:11.63 15.00 34.41
4 1702 Matilda Henness 11:22.05 10.42 44.83
5 1704 Willow Long 11:56.96 34.92 1:19.75
6 1703 Amie Lawton 12:13.52 16.55 1:36.30
7 1706 Lexi Paton 12:25.57 12.05 1:48.35
8 1705 Darcy Mielke 13:50.37 1:24.80 3:13.15
9 1709 Ella Van Haren 14:09.18 18.82 3:31.97

U13 Women



1 1109 Gillie Macken 9:13.78
2 1059 Zachariah Kelly 9:18.79 5.01 5.01
3 1098 Lachy Roberts 9:22.30 3.51 8.52
4 1054 Clint Friend 9:22.38 0.08 8.60
5 1088 Rhys Wellings 9:25.32 2.93 11.53
6 1062 Miller Ruks 9:27.84 2.53 14.06
7 1050 Bailey Mills 9:28.50 0.66 14.72
8 1055 Charlie Rogerson 9:33.60 5.10 19.82
9 1084 Ben Back 9:36.89 3.28 23.10

10 1060 Sam Beadman 9:37.68 0.79 23.89
11 1072 Ben Dunphy 9:37.91 0.23 24.12
12 1093 Bryn Couzin 9:40.88 2.98 27.10
13 1061 Kalan Bell 9:41.91 1.03 28.13
14 1069 Tom Pogson 9:42.24 0.32 28.45
15 1052 Zac Rowland 9:44.47 2.23 30.68
16 1102 Harry Harrington 9:53.58 9.12 39.80
17 1081 Harrison Brown 9:54.77 1.18 40.98
18 1065 Max Hughes 9:57.85 3.09 44.07
19 1057 William Green 10:02.84 4.98 49.05
20 1091 Matt McFarlane 10:04.08 1.24 50.29
21 1064 Ben Sherrard 10:04.27 0.20 50.49
22 1105 Archer Henness 10:06.50 2.22 52.71
23 1051 Will McKay 10:07.96 1.47 54.18
24 1087 Byron Best 10:08.37 0.40 54.58
25 1067 Ashton Dibley 10:14.54 6.17 1:00.75
26 1066 Billy Brown 10:16.28 1.74 1:02.49
27 1063 Thomas Newman 10:21.50 5.23 1:07.72
28 1094 Andrew Burke 10:32.88 11.37 1:19.09
29 1058 Max A Forrest 10:34.44 1.57 1:20.66
30 1100 Cade Dibley 10:35.26 0.82 1:21.48
31 1075 Oliver Mullane 10:35.45 0.19 1:21.67
32 1077 Talan Taylor 10:40.52 5.07 1:26.74
33 1096 Edward Taylor 10:43.22 2.70 1:29.44
34 1095 Finn Harmer-Knight 10:44.32 1.10 1:30.54
35 1092 Liam Rogers 10:46.37 2.04 1:32.58
36 1071 Dustin Cook 10:52.67 6.31 1:38.89
37 1082 Nate Josland 10:55.82 3.14 1:42.03
38 1089 Ash Ready 10:58.24 2.43 1:44.46
39 1076 Hugo Bodsworth 11:09.61 11.37 1:55.83
40 1099 Jake Josland 11:17.76 8.14 2:03.97
41 1107 Jamison Watling 11:26.95 9.19 2:13.16
42 1090 Thomas Stutz 11:35.39 8.45 2:21.61
43 1106 Archie Cuthbert 11:37.46 2.06 2:23.67
44 1085 Edward Ayliffe 11:42.51 5.06 2:28.73
45 1086 Sammy Gooderick 11:50.81 8.30 2:37.03
46 1101 Byron Tynan 11:53.57 2.76 2:39.79
47 1070 Travis Parker 12:00.33 6.75 2:46.54
48 1068 Levi Risorto 12:03.40 3.08 2:49.62
49 1053 Alex Burke 12:24.59 21.19 3:10.81
50 1104 Zane Clapp 12:39.88 15.29 3:26.10
51 1073 Brandon Tilsed 12:48.65 8.76 3:34.86
52 1108 Kalea Krummer 12:54.35 5.70 3:40.56
53 1103 Jesse Chamings 13:19.57 25.22 4:05.78
54 1083 Ryan Hudson 18:02.80 4:43.23 8:49.01
DNF 1078 Ben Chamings

1097 Liam Wendt

U15 Women

U13 Men



1 1662 Ruby Smith 9:38.88
2 1663 Georgia Henness 9:44.02 5.14 5.14
3 1661 Sacha Mills 9:55.23 11.20 16.34
4 1660 Tahlia Richens 9:59.72 4.50 20.84
5 1664 Charlie Mielke 10:06.32 6.60 27.44
6 1671 Maddison Smith 10:09.86 3.53 30.97
7 1669 Eliana Macken 10:18.75 8.90 39.87
8 1668 Jessica Hutchison 10:46.13 27.38 1:07.25
9 1672 Natalie Zorn 10:47.34 1.21 1:08.46

10 1667 Gabriella Forman 11:15.10 27.75 1:36.21
11 1666 Chloe De Guio 11:19.59 4.50 1:40.71
12 1670 Zali Miklas 12:09.80 50.21 2:30.92
13 1665 Bette Beadman 12:30.08 20.27 2:51.19

1 906 Harry Hayes 8:43.56
2 917 Taj Carter-Smith 8:51.09 7.52 7.52
3 931 Isaiah Kelso 8:54.41 3.32 10.84
4 901 Lewis Allbon 8:56.64 2.24 13.08
5 916 Riley Page 8:57.51 0.86 13.94
6 934 Rueban Roper 8:57.55 0.05 13.99
7 974 Trent Beashel 8:57.76 0.20 14.19
8 904 Jasper Defina 8:59.24 1.48 15.67
9 912 Jaiden McArthur 9:01.23 2.00 17.67

10 952 Eden Dickson 9:01.44 0.21 17.88
11 1000 Ryan Lalor 9:02.14 0.70 18.58
12 902 Luke Jansen 9:04.36 2.21 20.79
13 907 Morgan Price 9:06.16 1.81 22.60
14 957 George Dummer 9:06.24 0.08 22.68
15 975 Luke Hoffmann 9:08.63 2.39 25.07
16 985 Artemus Maynard 9:10.03 1.39 26.46
17 910 Austin Lowe 9:10.65 0.62 27.08
18 982 Hudson B Rose 9:11.22 0.58 27.66
19 941 Asher Darlison 9:12.10 0.87 28.53
20 911 Felix H Ashton 9:12.20 0.10 28.63
21 976 Jacob Cook 9:12.50 0.30 28.93
22 905 William R Ireland 9:14.39 1.89 30.82
23 987 Alex Lord 9:16.45 2.06 32.88
24 953 Jack Mules 9:17.45 1.01 33.89
25 951 Jaryn Loadsman 9:17.53 0.08 33.97
26 936 Samson Kelly 9:17.64 0.11 34.08
27 965 Alex Wendt 9:17.87 0.22 34.30
28 908 Kohan Laird 9:18.03 0.17 34.47
29 940 Luca Bell 9:18.74 0.70 35.17
30 979 Jude Murray 9:22.01 3.27 38.44
31 939 Dylan Fisher 9:22.29 0.29 38.73
32 977 Jed Stanton 9:25.31 3.02 41.75
33 999 Callum Rossiter 9:25.73 0.41 42.16
34 937 Will Wood 9:26.61 0.88 43.04
35 967 Josh Nelder 9:27.40 0.79 43.83
36 914 Cooper T Donnelly 9:27.91 0.51 44.34
37 919 Jock Harding 9:30.40 2.50 46.84
38 913 Josh Zaja 9:31.16 0.75 47.59
39 963 Andreas Kairuz 9:31.44 0.29 47.88
40 942 Harry Back 9:32.93 1.49 49.37
41 966 Morgan Greaves 9:32.95 0.02 49.39
42 954 Ben Boundy 9:33.00 0.05 49.44
43 922 Charlie Watkins 9:34.40 1.39 50.83
44 971 Bailey K Taylor 9:36.19 1.80 52.63

U15 Men



45 1004 Theodore Halas 9:36.72 0.53 53.16
46 927 Josh Anslow 9:37.08 0.36 53.52
47 915 Luke Barnhill 9:39.35 2.27 55.79
48 938 Toby Graham 9:39.67 0.31 56.10
49 969 William Ward 9:40.01 0.34 56.44
50 933 Owen Curnow 9:40.43 0.43 56.87
51 930 Deegan Nourse 9:43.09 2.66 59.53
52 955 Lachlan Talman 9:43.48 0.39 59.92
53 990 Will Alexander 9:45.93 2.45 1:02.37
54 958 Jack Rieniets 9:47.03 1.10 1:03.47
55 928 Aaron Shields 9:47.20 0.17 1:03.64
56 996 Bodie Terrill 9:49.25 2.05 1:05.69
57 978 Zane Risorto 9:50.60 1.35 1:07.04
58 918 Jackson Murray 9:50.64 0.04 1:07.08
59 980 Kai Wood 9:51.82 1.17 1:08.25
60 1008 Carlo Knox 9:52.40 0.59 1:08.84
61 956 Olly Crew 9:53.80 1.40 1:10.24
62 986 Koby Porteous 9:55.94 2.14 1:12.38
63 968 Leo Dalla Pozza 9:58.17 2.22 1:14.60
64 923 Zac Empey 10:00.76 2.60 1:17.20
65 983 Rafe Jolley 10:01.81 1.05 1:18.25
66 924 Oliver Ayliffe 10:02.08 0.26 1:18.51
67 1002 Jarrah Wake 10:02.37 0.30 1:18.81
68 989 Zach Brooker 10:08.55 6.18 1:24.99
69 991 Jack Newton 10:09.97 1.41 1:26.40
70 944 Fergus J Parker 10:12.76 2.80 1:29.20
71 926 Darcy Hallam 10:16.03 3.27 1:32.47
72 1007 James W Peckitt 10:18.49 2.45 1:34.92
73 946 Max Pogson 10:19.01 0.52 1:35.44
74 988 Flynn Sommer 10:19.19 0.18 1:35.62
75 1009 Wilson Cranage 10:19.70 0.51 1:36.13
76 993 Leo Canis 10:20.00 0.31 1:36.44
77 997 Jett Hargreaves 10:20.11 0.10 1:36.54
78 947 Tate Hawkins 10:21.70 1.60 1:38.14
79 992 Cornelius Lawton 10:22.89 1.18 1:39.32
80 1012 Cassidy Cook 10:25.22 2.34 1:41.66
81 970 Heath Sutherland 10:25.83 0.61 1:42.27
82 964 William Lane 10:28.60 2.76 1:45.03
83 925 Joseph F Connelly 10:28.94 0.34 1:45.37
84 1005 Hugh Waldren 10:29.56 0.63 1:46.00
85 973 Xavier Moller 10:30.70 1.14 1:47.14
86 961 Elijah Edwards 10:33.31 2.61 1:49.75
87 1013 Finn Druitt 10:37.38 4.06 1:53.81
88 1001 George Barnett 10:40.67 3.29 1:57.10
89 948 Finnegan Smith 10:42.52 1.85 1:58.95
90 929 Sam Moller 10:54.71 12.19 2:11.14
91 1003 Travis A Jelf 10:57.67 2.96 2:14.10
92 1014 Charlie Stratton 11:03.57 5.91 2:20.01
93 995 Alex Gribble 11:10.72 7.15 2:27.16
94 998 Alex White 11:18.85 8.12 2:35.28
95 945 Thomas Wheeler 11:23.15 4.30 2:39.58
96 1006 Max Economos 11:27.01 3.87 2:43.45
97 960 Isaac Tenn 11:37.16 10.14 2:53.59
98 972 Jak Brewster 11:44.77 7.62 3:01.21
99 994 Henry Hurley 11:47.18 2.41 3:03.62

100 1010 Levi Edwards 11:52.45 5.26 3:08.88
101 932 Angus Lourey 12:09.61 17.17 3:26.05
102 935 Marcus Tchetchenian 15:43.42 3:33.80 6:59.85
103 903 Rennie Falconer 16:01.38 17.96 7:17.81



DNF 921 Beau Caddy-Gammell
959 Xavier Atallah

1011 Titus Cardona Peart

1 1630 Ashleigh Weinert 9:20.13
2 1632 Connor Mielke 9:36.95 16.83 16.83
3 1636 Tess Buckley 9:52.27 15.32 32.15
4 1633 Lily Wheeler 9:55.72 3.45 35.60
5 1635 Arabella Green 10:03.62 7.89 43.49
6 1634 Zara Crowne 10:29.33 25.71 1:09.20

1 707 Lee Witzerman 8:35.76
2 710 Taj J Pollard 8:35.85 0.09 0.09
3 704 Jackson J Connelly 8:36.49 0.63 0.72
4 703 Remy Meier Smith 8:36.89 0.41 1.13
5 702 Joshua Jansen 8:41.19 4.29 5.42
6 713 Tom Locke 8:41.65 0.47 5.89
7 708 Cooper Lowe 8:42.45 0.80 6.69
8 799 Raj Blair 8:43.83 1.38 8.07
9 787 Jake Grayson 8:44.42 0.59 8.66

10 701 Beau Van Der Wallen 8:45.65 1.22 9.88
11 737 Eriks Reinfelds 8:48.72 3.08 12.96
12 719 Jake Whalan 8:49.82 1.09 14.05
13 769 Joel Parker 8:50.61 0.79 14.84
14 853 Ethan Hutchison 8:51.34 0.74 15.58
15 715 Jayden King 8:51.95 0.61 16.19
16 700 Troy Weinert 8:52.73 0.78 16.97
17 705 Jobe Gentle 8:53.66 0.93 17.90
18 826 Will Hynes 8:55.90 2.24 20.14
19 728 Mario Baldwin 8:56.50 0.60 20.74
20 706 Heath Hodgson 8:57.20 0.70 21.44
21 740 Charlie Wykes 8:58.75 1.54 22.98
22 732 Leon Dritsas 8:58.96 0.21 23.19
23 803 Lukas Kessler 8:58.99 0.04 23.23
24 816 Oscar Wing 8:59.05 0.05 23.28
25 776 Cooper Rufus 8:59.24 0.19 23.47
26 716 Jonah Deisel 8:59.40 0.17 23.64
27 735 Kye L Kirk 9:00.69 1.28 24.92
28 807 Patrick Lalor 9:00.97 0.28 25.20
29 762 Jesse Lloyd-Martin 9:01.22 0.25 25.45
30 722 Spencer Rhodes 9:01.34 0.13 25.58
31 711 Alexander Unicomb 9:02.62 1.28 26.86
32 753 Joseph Lord 9:03.55 0.92 27.78
33 721 Tom G Matson 9:06.73 3.19 30.97
34 761 Kyle White 9:08.56 1.82 32.79
35 782 Ewan Butler 9:09.55 0.99 33.78
36 800 Toby Dunphy 9:11.26 1.72 35.50
37 784 Oliver Clay 9:13.93 2.66 38.16
38 850 Duncan Wilson 9:14.17 0.24 38.40
39 805 Oliver Spencer 9:14.47 0.30 38.70
40 723 Matthew Wynen 9:15.59 1.13 39.83
41 726 Matthew Grace 9:17.03 1.44 41.27
42 714 Benjamin King 9:17.11 0.08 41.35
43 833 Will Francis 9:17.15 0.03 41.38
44 772 Aiden Rossiter 9:17.36 0.22 41.60
45 725 Joseph Mastrocinque 9:17.48 0.12 41.72
46 780 Lachlan Peet 9:18.33 0.84 42.56

U17 Women

U17 Men



47 729 Caleb Cook 9:18.78 0.45 43.01
48 770 Cory Parker 9:19.23 0.46 43.47
49 759 Harry Pinczi 9:19.72 0.49 43.96
50 801 Zac Hawes 9:20.03 0.31 44.27
51 750 Angus P Fox 9:20.16 0.12 44.39
52 717 Harrison Little 9:20.98 0.83 45.22
53 718 Kale Burt 9:21.01 0.02 45.24
54 796 Banjo King 9:21.94 0.93 46.17
55 832 Noah Edwards 9:23.40 1.46 47.63
56 751 Michael Aschoff 9:23.76 0.37 48.00
57 830 Ethan Coughlin 9:24.45 0.69 48.69
58 823 Alistair Rodwell 9:25.06 0.60 49.29
59 755 Alec Rawson 9:25.06 0.01 49.30
60 835 Max R Haris 9:25.56 0.49 49.79
61 790 Zane El-Afifi 9:25.77 0.22 50.01
62 760 Tristan White 9:25.98 0.21 50.22
63 791 Jack Apted 9:26.33 0.34 50.56
64 742 Jay Casey 9:26.56 0.23 50.79
65 788 Cai Browne 9:27.15 0.60 51.39
66 730 Zai K Johnston 9:27.31 0.15 51.54
67 731 Elliot Farrimond 9:27.69 0.38 51.92
68 838 Reegan Laird 9:28.15 0.46 52.38
69 743 Henry Francis 9:28.35 0.20 52.58
70 848 Jacque A Viljoen 9:28.65 0.31 52.89
71 727 Tom Greaves 9:28.80 0.15 53.04
72 828 Alex Carlisle 9:28.85 0.04 53.08
73 827 Axel J Cantrill 9:29.11 0.26 53.34
74 767 Ocen Lane 9:29.43 0.32 53.66
75 752 Nicholas J Ward 9:29.80 0.37 54.03
76 821 Saxon Carr 9:30.09 0.29 54.32
77 841 Ben Macnamara 9:30.36 0.28 54.60
78 763 Clinton Wax 9:30.83 0.46 55.06
79 712 Jackson Lloyd 9:31.26 0.44 55.50
80 778 David Lawson 9:31.91 0.65 56.15
81 829 Josiah Cooke 9:32.18 0.26 56.41
82 808 Jett Hansen 9:33.02 0.84 57.25
83 781 Samuel Williams 9:33.90 0.88 58.13
84 783 Charlie Sandall 9:34.70 0.80 58.93
85 758 Brinley Adams 9:34.86 0.17 59.10
86 795 Aiden Bycroft 9:34.96 0.10 59.20
87 854 Oskar Knox 9:35.19 0.22 59.42
88 724 Samuel Cash 9:35.99 0.80 1:00.22
89 820 Mackie Vontien 9:37.05 1.07 1:01.29
90 777 Heath Murdoch 9:37.63 0.58 1:01.87
91 756 Isaac C Lofts 9:37.81 0.18 1:02.05
92 831 Tom Davis 9:37.87 0.05 1:02.10
93 757 Elliot Fish 9:37.98 0.11 1:02.21
94 744 Lucas Martinez 9:38.16 0.18 1:02.39
95 771 Leighton Shaw 9:39.74 1.58 1:03.97
96 845 Ethan Page 9:41.06 1.33 1:05.30
97 774 Lochlainn Poole 9:41.47 0.40 1:05.70
98 852 Chase Hibberd 9:41.49 0.03 1:05.73
99 748 Bill Taylor 9:41.56 0.06 1:05.79

100 745 Cameron Buckley 9:42.75 1.20 1:06.99
101 843 Beau Martyn 9:43.58 0.82 1:07.81
102 851 Noah Wyszynski 9:44.56 0.99 1:08.80
103 793 Judd McLeod 9:45.32 0.76 1:09.56
104 819 Bayley Moller 9:45.70 0.38 1:09.94
105 746 Robert Martin 9:45.93 0.22 1:10.16



106 792 Alec Varmedja 9:47.15 1.22 1:11.38
107 794 Joshua Dyer 9:50.57 3.43 1:14.81
108 817 Aiden Collins 9:50.74 0.17 1:14.98
109 804 Harlan McAllan 9:52.01 1.26 1:16.24
110 836 Samuel P Johnston 9:52.59 0.58 1:16.82
111 765 Benjamin Tahmindjis 9:54.16 1.58 1:18.40
112 806 Zayd Cooper 9:54.77 0.60 1:19.00
113 818 Ben Collins 9:55.10 0.34 1:19.34
114 747 Joesph Bridger 9:55.31 0.21 1:19.55
115 844 Nick Navarro 9:55.77 0.46 1:20.01
116 846 Tom Peckitt 9:58.47 2.70 1:22.71
117 842 Hamish Madden 9:58.85 0.37 1:23.08
118 736 Kalob Blyth 10:00.55 1.70 1:24.78
119 779 William Farrimond 10:00.80 0.25 1:25.03
120 815 Charlie Pendergast 10:03.66 2.87 1:27.90
121 785 Ethan Fairhall 10:03.97 0.30 1:28.20
122 825 Flynn Beste 10:04.01 0.05 1:28.25
123 768 Steyn Millard 10:04.86 0.84 1:29.09
124 834 Luke D Goodwin 10:05.28 0.42 1:29.51
125 810 Will Irvine 10:08.05 2.77 1:32.28
126 734 Zach Ghorra 10:08.13 0.08 1:32.36
127 775 Josh Happe 10:08.31 0.18 1:32.54
128 749 Cameron Pendlebury 10:12.68 4.38 1:36.92
129 738 Harry Spice 10:13.11 0.42 1:37.34
130 786 Luka Tolj 10:17.17 4.06 1:41.40
131 849 Alec Watson 10:21.25 4.09 1:45.49
132 847 Luca B Spencer 10:31.58 10.33 1:55.82
133 764 Lukas Tahmindjis 10:41.75 10.16 2:05.98
134 733 Quinn Dickinson 10:47.32 5.57 2:11.55
135 813 Slade Hollway 11:09.99 22.68 2:34.23
136 839 Gerard M Lourey 11:27.59 17.60 2:51.83
137 814 James Arnot 12:00.28 32.68 3:24.51
DNF 754 Fergus Russell

1 1501 Tash Bonney 9:39.28
2 1502 Sonya McNee 9:43.18 3.89 3.89
3 1504 Catherine O'Neill 9:44.86 1.68 5.57
4 1506 Tess Underhill 10:13.84 28.99 34.56
5 1507 Lucy Vandergugten 10:56.27 42.43 1:16.99
6 1500 Alysha McNee 14:30.12 3:33.85 4:50.84

1 347 William Angel 8:45.85
2 310 Kyle Porteous 8:45.94 0.09 0.09
3 337 Lachlan Powrie 8:47.41 1.48 1.57
4 321 Sam McNaughton 8:47.58 0.17 1.74
5 368 Jack Glavin 8:50.91 3.32 5.06
6 313 Charlie Anderson 8:51.75 0.84 5.90
7 335 Jonathon Logan 8:52.32 0.58 6.48
8 305 Mitch Forbes 8:53.67 1.35 7.83
9 315 Matthew J Norman 8:56.33 2.65 10.48

10 358 Daniel Raciti 8:56.97 0.64 11.12
11 327 Will Shillingford 9:01.12 4.16 15.28
12 314 Brad Simcox 9:01.42 0.29 15.57
13 339 Tyler J Martin 9:01.48 0.06 15.63
14 323 Jacob Walker 9:02.89 1.42 17.05
15 326 Sam Shillingford 9:04.71 1.82 18.87

Amateur Men

Amateur Women



16 367 Mitch Stone 9:05.05 0.34 19.21
17 318 Jake Adams 9:07.51 2.46 21.67
18 364 Tristyn Kronk 9:07.64 0.13 21.80
19 317 Kieran Balbirnie 9:08.15 0.51 22.31
20 325 Daniel Smith 9:08.65 0.49 22.80
21 345 Mitch Kennedy 9:08.94 0.30 23.10
22 320 Campbell Stannard 9:13.40 4.46 27.56
23 311 Thomas Faulkner 9:13.97 0.56 28.12
24 336 Jadon A Wilson 9:14.21 0.24 28.36
25 312 Teejay Clark 9:18.03 3.83 32.19
26 304 Patrick M Crossing 9:19.73 1.69 33.88
27 303 Ryan Porteous 9:20.30 0.57 34.45
28 324 Andy Hallam 9:20.88 0.59 35.04
29 333 Jack Baillie 9:21.08 0.20 35.24
30 309 Alex Presant 9:21.79 0.70 35.94
31 348 Murray Farrell 9:22.48 0.70 36.64
32 360 Adam Terry 9:23.13 0.65 37.29
33 341 Kasper Jaeger 9:23.98 0.84 38.13
34 349 Tyson Schilg 9:25.27 1.30 39.43
35 319 Harrison J Ward 9:25.56 0.29 39.72
36 356 Nick Peterson 9:29.89 4.33 44.05
37 353 Kelby Lakelin 9:34.08 4.19 48.24
38 332 Simon Zhang 9:35.73 1.64 49.88
39 366 Leon Pulja 9:39.20 3.47 53.35
40 354 Samuel Lecons 9:40.62 1.43 54.78
41 346 Tim Rosser 9:45.09 4.47 59.25
42 316 Sam Jackson-Maher 9:47.54 2.45 1:01.70
43 328 Tom Strudwick 9:48.84 1.29 1:02.99
44 344 Andreas Olk 10:02.64 13.80 1:16.79
45 343 Ben Vanzwol 10:05.04 2.41 1:19.20
46 306 Josh Hanrahan 10:05.19 0.15 1:19.35
47 331 Ben A Waring 10:06.28 1.08 1:20.43
48 338 Jacob Cooper 10:07.86 1.58 1:22.01
49 359 Harrison Chapman 10:11.73 3.87 1:25.88
50 342 Phillip Lorenzelli 10:13.14 1.42 1:27.30
51 355 Ben Dobson 10:57.37 44.22 2:11.52
52 361 Tony Medina 11:19.17 21.80 2:33.32
53 352 Lester Limbo 11:26.34 7.17 2:40.49

1 280 Cassie Voysey 9:40.61

1 155 Riley King 8:19.12
2 150 Antoine Vidal 8:26.16 7.04 7.04
3 162 Tyson Richens 8:33.30 7.15 14.19
4 153 Ethan Corney 8:33.95 0.64 14.83
5 160 Jack F Hewish 8:34.39 0.45 15.28
6 169 Mattheew Empey 8:43.98 9.58 24.86
7 157 Steph Ficovic 8:46.04 2.07 26.93
8 166 Eddie Herft 8:47.27 1.23 28.16
9 233 Sam Alexander 8:47.30 0.03 28.19

10 165 Rhys D Goodley 8:51.79 4.49 32.68
11 194 Kaine L Robinson 8:54.81 3.01 35.69
12 161 Tom McLeod 8:54.99 0.19 35.88
13 163 Jack Hodgson 8:55.09 0.09 35.97
14 216 Sam Hayes 8:55.35 0.26 36.23
15 175 Lincoln Davis 8:55.38 0.04 36.27
16 178 Campbell Telfer 8:56.11 0.73 37.00

U19 Women

U19 Men



17 211 Charlie Fisher 8:56.85 0.74 37.74
18 198 Jade Del Rio 9:00.09 3.24 40.98
19 224 Jack Dixon 9:02.35 2.25 43.23
20 217 Charlie True 9:02.94 0.60 43.83
21 156 Josh K Arcus 9:04.03 1.08 44.91

22= 202 Benjamin Strong 9:04.33 0.30 45.21
22= 226 Elliot Styles 9:04.32 0.30 45.21
24 227 Noah Davidson 9:04.39 0.07 45.28
25 201 Brian M M Maccabe 9:05.25 0.85 46.13
26 199 Max Barnes 9:07.01 1.76 47.89
27 180 Tom M Jewell 9:10.12 3.12 51.01
28 238 Max Herbert 9:11.28 1.15 52.16
29 188 Will Richards 9:14.98 3.71 55.87
30 183 Desmond Doolan 9:18.00 3.01 58.88
31 225 Harrison Worth 9:18.40 0.41 59.29
32 171 Jake Horn 9:19.26 0.86 1:00.15
33 204 Josh Martyn 9:22.28 3.02 1:03.17
34 235 Burnum Brademann 9:24.49 2.20 1:05.37
35 210 Jarvis Harrop 9:25.11 0.63 1:06.00
36 159 Hayden Wittingslow 9:28.52 3.40 1:09.40
37 228 Sal Aloisio 9:31.13 2.61 1:12.01
38 237 Finn Stapley 9:31.91 0.78 1:12.79
39 176 Jackson Wykes 9:36.16 4.25 1:17.04
40 231 Nic Matheson 9:36.56 0.40 1:17.44
41 172 Darcy Fisher 9:42.41 5.85 1:23.29
42 203 Josh Bieder 9:43.43 1.03 1:24.32
43 207 Dien Vo 9:45.49 2.05 1:26.37
44 214 Harrison Cheesman 9:47.83 2.34 1:28.71
45 241 Jonty Davidson 9:48.97 1.15 1:29.86
46 232 Davin Neale 9:49.31 0.33 1:30.19
47 213 Oliver Eglinton 9:49.37 0.06 1:30.25
48 240 Ben North 9:52.86 3.50 1:33.75
49 230 Lachie Woolley 9:57.60 4.74 1:38.49
50 212 Hugo Brettschneider 10:00.06 2.45 1:40.94
51 242 Finlay McLay 10:00.99 0.93 1:41.87
52 151 Cooper Downey 10:04.41 3.43 1:45.30
53 218 Nicholas Brown 10:04.74 0.33 1:45.63
54 184 Joshua Valdivia 10:05.00 0.26 1:45.89
55 177 Alex Shadbolt 10:19.56 14.56 2:00.45
56 222 Sage Murdoch 10:31.57 12.01 2:12.46
DNF 173 Damon L Capenecas

1 100 Sian Ahern 8:45.09
2 105 Leanna Curtis 9:01.35 16.26 16.26
3 107 Lucy Mackie 9:13.02 11.67 27.93
4 106 Zoe Cuthbert 9:20.61 7.58 35.51
5 103 Harriet Burbidge-Smith 9:26.81 6.21 41.72
6 110 Georgina A Von Marburg 9:29.68 2.87 44.59
7 111 Claire Whiteman 9:33.91 4.23 48.82
8 109 Lucie Van Der Schalk 9:40.29 6.38 55.20
9 112 Annelie Marquardt 9:46.52 6.23 1:01.43

1 17 Josh Carlson 8:10.66
2 8 Tim Eaton 8:11.44 0.79 0.79
3 3 Connor Fearon 8:12.34 0.89 1.68
4 28 Luke A Meier-Smith 8:13.64 1.30 2.98
5 5 Graeme R Mudd 8:14.94 1.31 4.29

Pro Women

Pro Men



6 16 Mitch Ropelato 8:18.31 3.36 7.65
7 21 Joshua J Button 8:19.04 0.74 8.39
8 18 Lucas Cruz 8:20.46 1.42 9.81
9 56 Josh Green 8:20.83 0.36 10.17

10 6 Thomas Crimmins 8:22.26 1.43 11.60
11 54 Ryan Gilchrist 8:24.89 2.64 14.24
12 11 Jackson Frew 8:25.20 0.30 14.54
13 7 Conor Clancy 8:25.79 0.60 15.14
14 23 Dan Booker 8:26.39 0.60 15.74
15 34 Darcy Wilkinson 8:29.38 2.99 18.73
16 55 Glen Goggin 8:29.83 0.45 19.18
17 60 Robert Hofman 8:29.98 0.15 19.33
18 50 Anthony Elliott 8:30.73 0.74 20.07
19 35 Josh Lea 8:31.70 0.98 21.05
20 20 Harrison J Tailby 8:32.28 0.58 21.63
21 45 Hayden Bristow 8:32.57 0.29 21.92
22 25 Harrison Reibelt 8:33.15 0.57 22.49
23 85 Jon Gatt 8:33.43 0.28 22.77
24 72 Daniel Middleton 8:36.26 2.84 25.61
25 82 Hayden Wright 8:36.84 0.57 26.18
26 51 Alistair Farley 8:37.66 0.82 27.00
27 38 Jason Capenecas 8:42.21 4.55 31.55
28 68 David Ludenia 8:42.54 0.33 31.88
29 78 Mike Ross 8:42.69 0.16 32.04
30 41 Keiran Volk 8:43.25 0.56 32.60
31 31 Duke A Millington 8:44.73 1.47 34.07
32 44 Rowan Beggs-French 8:45.93 1.21 35.28
33 52 Jules Fuller-Fontaine 8:46.11 0.18 35.46
34 69 David Maggs 8:46.28 0.17 35.63
35 58 Kent Hamilton 8:48.38 2.10 37.73
36 66 Joel Kristensen 8:49.76 1.38 39.11
37 39 Will C Arnott 8:50.02 0.25 39.36
38 76 Myles Potter 8:50.58 0.56 39.92
39 74 Sam Patterson 8:53.59 3.02 42.94
40 63 Rhys Janetzki 8:54.04 0.44 43.38
41 37 Chris Coombe 8:56.80 2.77 46.15
42 59 Sam L Hardman 9:01.45 4.64 50.79
43 47 Guillom Courville 9:03.00 1.55 52.34
44 49 Michael Discombe 9:05.35 2.36 54.70
45 46 Chris Cash 9:06.07 0.72 55.42
46 40 Gerard Lagana 9:06.79 0.72 56.14
47 48 Chris Dalziel 9:11.98 5.19 1:01.33
48 53 David Gibbs 9:12.02 0.03 1:01.36
49 80 Corbin Weiben 9:21.78 9.77 1:11.13
50 84 Owen Clark 9:24.13 2.34 1:13.47
51 71 Mitchell R McKinlay 9:32.61 8.48 1:21.95
52 61 Jake Hook 10:01.02 28.41 1:50.36
53 67 Jesse T Lemon 10:12.40 11.38 2:01.74
54 36 Brendan Howey 12:02.69 1:50.29 3:52.03
DNF 86 Daniel Chiarelli


